

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 1817 OF 2021

In

COMMERCIAL SUIT STAMP NO. 1814 OF 2021

National Stock Exchange Of India LtdPETITIONER

V/S

Modex International Securities LtdRESPONDENT

Dr. Birendra Saraf, Sr. Counsel a/w Ranjeev Carvalho, Sachin
Chandarana, Pruthvi Dhinoja i/b MANILAL KHER
AMBALAL and CO. for Plaintiff

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B.P.
COLABAWALLA J**

DATE : 18th February, 2021

P.C. :

S. O. to 23/02/2021 (at am).

(ASSOCIATE)